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2019 Shuttle 4,6
Electric and Gasoline ORDER FROM AUGUSTA, GA

Effective: January 01, 2019 [TEL] 800 241-5855

SHUTTLE SERIES Map Price MSRP

Shuttle 4 72V Electric $11,392 $11,392

Shuttle 4 Gasoline (EFI) $12,775 $12,775

Shuttle 6 72V Electric $11,392 $11,392

Shuttle 6 Gasoline (EFI) $12,254 $12,254

Note:  Options & Accessory prices shown assume item(s) are ordered with a vehicle through Cushman order entry. 

For prices on items ordered without a vehicle, please contact the Parts & Accessories Department at (888) 438-3946 

Factory Installed Optional Equipment:
4/6

72V

4/6

Gas
Part Number

TIRES & WHEELS

Front

Hole-N-One 18 x 8.5-8 ● ● 612773

USA Trail 18 x 8.50 - 8 (Load Range C)  (Set of two) ● ● 27773G01

Rear

Hole-N-One 18 x 8.5-8 ● ● 612774

USA Trail 18 x 8.50 - 8 (Load Range C)  (Set of two) ● ● 27774G01

Wheel Covers

Silver Metallic (Set of 4) ● ● 611321

Gold Metallic (Set of 4) ● ● 606353

COLORS 

Body Colors

Standard: IvoryPatriot Blue ● ● 602032G36

● ●

Premium: Orange, Almond, Safety Yellow, Platinum ● ●

Additional Premium: Metallic Charcoal ● ●

Seat Color

Seat Color - 4 (Oyster) ● ● 71889G01

Seat Color - 4 (Tan) ● ● 71889G10

Seat Color - 4 (Gray) ● ● 71889G11

Seat Color - 6 Passenger Only (Oyster) ● ● 617926

Seat Color - 6 Passenger Only (Tan) ● ● 617925

Seat Color - 6 Passenger Only (Gray) ● ● 618223

Factory Installed Optional Equipment:
4/6

72V

4/6

Gas
Part Number

OTHER ENHANCEMENTS

Stake Side Cargo Bed (Shuttle 4 Only) ● ● 635892

Poly Cargo Bed, 36" (Shuttle 4 Only) ● ● 635315

Brushguard ● ● 619915

Limited Slip Differential ● 634236

Limited Slip Differential ● 662177

Front Hydraulic Disc Brakes ● ● 602290

Instl, Glove Box Door, LH/RH ● ● 75456G01

Instl, Glove Box Door, LH ● ● 75456G02

Instl, Glove Box Door, RH ● ● 75456G03

$131

$131

$133

Standard

$82

$355

$874

$254

$156

Standard

$233

$233

MSRP

Standard

Standard

$0

$503

$503

Standard

$156

Standard

$53

Standard

$53

$41

$41

Additional Standard: Forest Green, Black, Bright White, Electric Blue, 

Flame Red, Ivory

670623

657079

MSRP

Model Number

670653

657078

Cushman 2019 Shuttle 4 and 6 Electric 
and Gasoline - 1-1-19

The Educational Services Commission of New Jersey 
NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS

Grounds Equipment Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25 

1 Bid Term: 2/20/19 - 2/19/21



Factory Installed Optional Equipment:
4/6

72V

4/6

Gas
Part Number

ELECTRICAL

Headlights ● ● 622285

LED Headlights ● ● 622340

Horn Switch, 2 POS ● ● 651897

Turn Signals with 4-Way Flashers ● ● 622661

Taillights ● ● 625270GXX

Brake Lights (Taillights Required) ● 70691G13

Brake Lights (Taillights Required) ● 607183

Brake Lights (Hydraulic - Taillights Required) ● 74871G07

Brake Lights (Hydraulic - Taillights Required) ● 607233

CE Kit (Includes Hydrolink, On-Board 1000W Charger, Seat Lock) ●

CE Kit (Gas) ● 614168

Miscellaneous

DC/DC Converter, Isolated 72V ● 633778

Hour Meter, Hour, SOC, Grn Back Lit ● 631656

Port, USB, Dual, 12V Input ● 651901

Speed Switch (Rabbit/Turtle) ● 651897G06

Hour Meter ● 663562

Fuel Gauge ●

Unique Group Key Switch ● 652577G03

Unique Group Key Switch ● 71120G02

Battery Options:

T1275 Plus Batteries (12V) ● 658086

T1275 Hydrolink (12V) ● 672232

Batt, Side Post, HD • 646582

Charger, 72V, 1000W, D Plug, Off BD ● 634567

Charger, 72V, 1500W Off-Board ● 645743

Charger, 72V, 1500W On Board, High Output ● 671820

Charger Cord - 5M (16ft) North American (For on board charger) ● 613141

Field Installed Accessories *Prices do not include labor
4/6

72V

4/6

Gas
Part Number

OTHER ENHANCEMENTS

Mirror - Canopy Mounted ● ● 19528G2

Mirror - 5 Panel (Sun Canopy or Cab Required) ● ● 601379

Battery Fill Hand Pump ● 614472

Battery Fill System Nozzle, 20' Hose ● 614521

Niagra Deionizer (Service Parts Order Only) ● 614668

Rear View Mirror (Sun Canopy or Cab Required) ● 19528G2

WEATHER PROTECTION

Windshield Split ● ● 611100

Windshield Kit Flat Clip On CLR ● ● 611099

Sun Canopy Top, 116"  Black ● ● 610266

Sun Canopy Top, 116 Beige ● ● 610267

Sun Canopy Top, 116 White ● ● 610268

Enclosure, Zippered, White ● ● 611907

*Please Refer to Custom Price Pages For More Options

$182

$168

$862

$875

$996

$875

$55

$30

$86

$196

$1,166

$55

$60

Standard

$133

$457

$71

MSRP

$62

Standard

$44

$44

Standard

$270

$323

$88

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

$309

$128

$128

$64

$64

$64

MSRP

Standard

$213

Standard
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