

2019 Shuttle 4,6

Electric and Gasoline
Effective: January 01, 2019

Last Revised: Oct 9, 2018

ORDER FROM AUGUSTA, GA [TEL] 800 241-5855

SHUTTLE SERIES	Model Number		Map Price	MSRP
Shuttle 4 72V Electric	6:	70653	\$11,392	\$11,392
Shuttle 4 Gasoline (EFI)		57078	\$12,775	\$12,775
Chartele C 72V Floated		10.600	+11 202	****
Shuttle 6 72V Electric Shuttle 6 Gasoline (EFI)		70623 57079	\$11,392 \$12,254	\$11,392 \$12,254
· ,				Ţ /
<u>Note:</u> Options & Accessory prices shown assume item(s) are ordered with a vehi For prices on items ordered without a vehicle, please contact the Parts & Accesso	_		•	
To prices of terms of dered without a verticle, please contact the Farts & Accesso		110 40 (000) 430	1	
Factory Installed Optional Equipment:	4/6 4/6 72V Gas	Part Number		MSRP
TIRES & WHEELS			•	
Front				
Hole-N-One 18 x 8.5-8	• •	612773		Standard
USA Trail 18 x 8.50 - 8 (Load Range C) (Set of two)	• •	27773G01		\$53
Poor				
Rear Hole-N-One 18 x 8.5-8	• •	612774		Standard
USA Trail 18 x 8.50 - 8 (Load Range C) (Set of two)	• •	27774G01		\$53
				1
W 16				
Wheel Covers		611221		÷44
Silver Metallic (Set of 4) Gold Metallic (Set of 4)	• •	611321		\$41 \$41
Gold Metallic (Set of 4)	• •	000353		\$41
COLORS				
Body Colors				
Standard: Patriot Blue Additional Standard: Forest Green, Black, Bright White, Electric Blue,	• •			Standard
Flame Red, Ivory				\$0
Premium: Orange, Almond, Safety Yellow, Platinum				\$503
Additional Premium: Metallic Charcoal				\$503
<u>Seat Color</u> Seat Color - 4 (Oyster)		71889G01		Standard
Seat Color - 4 (Tan)	• •	71889G10		\$156
Seat Color - 4 (Gray)	• •	71889G11		\$156
Seat Color - 6 Passenger Only (Oyster)	• •	617926		Standard
Seat Color - 6 Passenger Only (Tan)		617925		\$233
Seat Color - 6 Passenger Only (Gray)	• •	618223		\$233
Factory Installed Optional Equipment:	4/6 4/6 72V Gas	Part Number		MSRP
OTHER ENLIANCEMENTS	72V Gas			
OTHER ENHANCEMENTS Stake Side Cargo Bed (Shuttle 4 Only)		635892		Standard
Poly Cargo Bed, 36" (Shuttle 4 Only)	• •	635315		\$133
Brushguard	• •	619915		Standard
Limited Slip Differential	•	634236		\$82
Limited Slip Differential	•	662177		\$355
Front Hydraulic Disc Brakes	• •	602290		\$874
Instl, Glove Box Door, LH/RH	• •	75456G01		\$254
Instl, Glove Box Door, LH	• •	75456G02		\$131
Instl, Glove Box Door, RH	• •	75456G03		\$131

ctory Installed Optional Equipment:	4/6 4/6 72V Gas	Part Number	MSRP
ECTRICAL			
Headlights		622285	Standard
LED Headlights	• •	622340	\$213
Horn Switch, 2 POS	• •	651897	Standard
Turn Signals with 4-Way Flashers	• •	622661	\$309
Taillights	• •	625270GXX	\$128
Brake Lights (Taillights Required)	•	70691G13	\$128
Brake Lights (Taillights Required)	•	607183	\$64
Brake Lights (Hydraulic - Taillights Required)	•	74871G07	\$64
Brake Lights (Hydraulic - Taillights Required)	•	607233	\$64
CE Kit (Includes Hydrolink, On-Board 1000W Charger, Seat Lock)	•	007233	\$323
CE Kit (Gas)	•	614168	\$88
CE KIL (GdS)	•	014100	\$00
Miscellaneous			
DC/DC Converter, Isolated 72V	•	633778	Standard
Hour Meter, Hour, SOC, Grn Back Lit	•	631656	Standard
Port, USB, Dual, 12V Input	•	651901	Standard
Speed Switch (Rabbit/Turtle)	•	651897G06	Standard
Hour Meter	•	663562	\$62
Fuel Gauge	•		Standard
Unique Group Key Switch	•	652577G03	\$44
Unique Group Key Switch	•	71120G02	\$44
T1275 Plus Batteries (12V) T1275 Hydrolink (12V)	•	658086 672232	Standard \$270
Batt, Side Post, HD	•	646582	\$60
Charger, 72V, 1000W, D Plug, Off BD	•	634567	Standard
Charger, 72V, 1500W Off-Board	•	645743	\$133
Charger, 72V, 1500W On Board, High Output	•	671820	\$457
Charger Cord - 5M (16ft) North American (For on board charger)	•	613141	\$71
eld Installed Accessories *Prices do not include labor	4/6 4/6 72V Gas	Part Number	MSRP
HER ENHANCEMENTS			
Mirror - Canopy Mounted	• •	19528G2	\$55
Mirror - 5 Panel (Sun Canopy or Cab Required)	• •	601379	\$30
Battery Fill Hand Pump	•	614472	\$86
Battery Fill System Nozzle, 20' Hose	•	614521	\$196
Niagra Deionizer (Service Parts Order Only)	•	614668	\$1,166
Rear View Mirror (Sun Canopy or Cab Required)	•	19528G2	\$55
EATHER PROTECTION			
Windshield Split	• •	611100	\$182
Windshield Kit Flat Clip On CLR	• •	611099	\$168
windshield Kit Flat Clip Off CLK		610266	\$862
Sun Canopy Top, 116" Black	• •	010200	
·	• •	610267	\$875
Sun Canopy Top, 116" Black			•

^{*}Please Refer to Custom Price Pages For More Options

Bid Term: 2/20/19 - 2/19/21